
1 Simon Kolstad Norge 99 95 97 98 389 13 98 96 97 95 386 12 98 98 97 96 389 10 1164 35

2 Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna 100 99 100 98 397 24 91 95 94 92 372 8 95 99 98 99 391 17 1160 49

3 Stian Bogar Norge 100 100 100 99 399 32 92 96 94 92 374 8 97 98 95 96 386 17 1159 57

4 Henrik Karlsson 569333 Kviberg 100 98 97 100 395 21 96 94 95 98 383 10 93 89 96 97 375 10 1153 41

5 Daniel Sörlie Norge 98 100 100 99 397 23 92 93 95 94 374 12 91 93 99 97 380 14 1151 49

6 Emil Jonsson 1634418 Gällivare 96 100 98 98 392 21 95 95 93 93 376 9 94 93 95 98 380 15 1148 45

7 Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 97 100 98 99 394 24 96 91 91 88 366 6 96 98 95 97 386 20 1146 50

8 Joakim Wolfram 931461 Eskilstuna 98 97 97 95 387 16 91 93 93 96 373 10 95 97 96 98 386 14 1146 40

9 Björn Bergström 435397 Krokek 98 99 99 100 396 22 93 96 93 91 373 9 95 90 93 98 376 13 1145 44

10 Martin Olsson 1264856 Gullabo 98 99 98 96 391 24 93 92 91 96 372 7 94 94 98 92 378 6 1141 37

11 Kim Jönsson 571527 Furulund 96 97 99 98 390 18 94 92 91 90 367 5 96 94 96 98 384 8 1141 31

12 Viktor Webeklint 1056063 Furulund 100 100 99 100 399 28 90 94 90 89 363 7 95 94 92 94 375 8 1137 43

13 Tommy Johansen Norge 95 95 99 98 387 16 89 90 90 92 361 8 93 96 94 98 381 11 1129 35

14 Anders Jonsson 950448 Gällivare 96 99 97 95 387 13 90 87 91 90 358 8 95 93 94 95 377 12 1122 33

15 Philip Järpenby 920098 Eskilstuna 99 97 97 99 392 23 87 90 91 90 358 7 91 87 92 91 361 7 1111 37

1 Peter Bergfeldt 740786 Lidingö 96 95 96 94 381 8 80 84 84 77 325 4 94 94 93 93 374 8 1080 20

2 Christer Johnsson 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 93 93 94 95 375 6 79 78 77 82 316 4 85 85 85 95 350 6 1041 16

1 Anna Normann 1030860 I16/Lv6 98 99 197 12 98 97 195 4 96 96 192 7 584 23

2 Sara Miebach 420969 I16/Lv6 98 99 197 11 94 94 188 6 91 94 185 1 570 18

3 Therese Danielsson 1114379 Ununge 96 98 194 7 88 88 176 2 94 97 191 6 561 15

Dubbeltest 50m Februari 2013

Seniorer Elit

3x40 & 3x20   omg.1

Seniorer A

Damer



1 Siri Mortensen Norge 96 98 194 10 92 90 182 0 97 95 192 4 568 14

2 Jenny Andersson 231297 Bromölla 94 97 191 5 91 89 180 3 91 93 184 3 555 11

1 Håkon Sörlie Norge 99 99 100 100 398 19 94 96 93 91 374 9 97 97 99 96 389 15 1161 43

2 Jörgen Elstad Norge 96 100 98 100 394 27 89 96 94 90 369 12 97 97 96 99 389 15 1152 54

3 Tom Axelsson 604428 Kviberg 95 97 97 99 388 14 94 95 93 93 375 6 90 94 94 95 373 10 1136 30

4 Lars David Norge 96 97 97 97 387 16 95 95 91 90 371 9 92 92 97 93 374 12 1132 37

5 Niklas Henriksson 1024475 Heby 96 99 96 98 389 19 93 86 89 87 355 4 93 95 93 90 371 13 1115 36

1 Lennart André 366529 Ludvika 94 97 191 4 76 74 150 1 89 91 180 3 521 8

2 Kjell Fridh 686493 Götlunda 96 96 192 7 68 78 146 1 88 83 171 2 509 10

1 Stian Bogar Norge 100 100 100 100 400 29 97 94 97 96 384 8 98 98 96 98 390 22 1174 59

2 Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna 97 97 100 98 392 17 92 93 95 96 376 11 97 98 96 100 391 16 1159 44

3 Simon Kolstad Norge 97 98 96 98 389 13 94 96 95 95 380 15 95 97 97 97 386 16 1155 44

4 Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 100 99 100 100 399 21 93 90 90 88 361 6 98 98 99 97 392 19 1152 46

5 Kim Jönsson 571527 Furulund 98 99 97 99 393 20 95 93 95 84 367 10 96 96 98 97 387 18 1147 48

6 Viktor Webeklint 1056063 Furulund 100 100 99 99 398 27 92 95 91 92 370 11 95 94 96 94 379 10 1147 48

7 Emil Jonsson 1634418 Gällivare 99 97 99 96 391 22 94 95 95 92 376 14 97 93 94 95 379 8 1146 44

8 Daniel Sörlie Norge 99 97 99 97 392 17 94 85 93 94 366 4 94 98 97 92 381 11 1139 32

9 Joakim Wolfram 931461 Eskilstuna 97 96 96 97 386 15 93 95 92 90 370 7 93 97 96 94 380 11 1136 33

10 Tommy Johansen Norge 98 96 96 99 389 17 89 94 89 95 367 7 96 93 93 95 377 10 1133 34

11 Philip Järpenby 920098 Eskilstuna 97 100 99 99 395 26 92 96 92 93 373 9 83 88 92 93 356 7 1124 42

12 Anders Jonsson 950448 Gällivare 94 95 98 97 384 10 83 86 91 92 352 8 96 94 91 94 375 10 1111 28

3x40 & 3x20   omg.1

Seniorer Elit

Damjuniorer

Herrjuniorer

Veteraner



1 Christer Johnsson 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 95 95 96 94 380 16 85 86 78 73 322 2 90 92 89 81 352 5 1054 23

1 Anna Normann 1030860 I16/Lv6 97 100 197 9 94 96 190 5 98 97 195 6 582 20

1 Siri Mortensen Norge 98 98 196 12 93 92 185 6 97 92 189 1 570 19

2 Jenny Andersson 231297 Bromölla 95 95 190 3 89 94 183 7 93 90 183 4 556 14

1 Håkon Sörlie Norge 98 97 97 98 390 18 94 88 93 86 361 7 97 94 98 95 384 16 1135 41

2 Tom Axelsson 604428 Kviberg 99 98 98 94 389 24 91 92 92 91 366 7 93 95 94 94 376 7 1131 38

3 Lars David Norge 94 94 96 94 378 13 94 90 89 94 367 10 93 93 96 94 376 12 1121 35

1 Lennart André 366529 Ludvika 95 97 192 4 77 78 155 1 89 90 179 4 526 9

2 Kjell Fridh 686493 Götlunda 97 91 188 4 63 72 135 2 86 88 174 1 497 7
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